
MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DATA FORM 

NAME: Hillsdale Inn PA: 13-059 ADDRESS: 477 E. 
Hillsdale Blvd 

LOT SIZE: 132,741 per 
City View or 3.047 acres 

ZONING: C2.5 APN: 040-102-620,630-
580 

FLOOR AREA 
Building A: 
Building B: 
Building C: 
Building D: 
 TOTAL: 
(subterranean garage) 

 PROPOSED (sf) 
48,612 
27,168 
27,030 
90,776 

193,586 
(100,440) 

MAXIMUM ALLOWED (sf) 
 
 
 
 

C2 =66,370.5 
R4 =199,111.5 

F.A.R.:  1.451 Density Bonus 
Concession Requested 

C2=.5     R4=1.5 
BLDG. HEIGHT:  40 ft 2  40 ft 
STORIES  4 n/a 
UNITS:  1803 Density Bonus 

Concession Requested 
R4=150 

UNIT TYPE 
Studio: 
1-Bedroom: 
2-Bedroom: 
3-Bedroom+: 
TOTAL: 

 NO. 
 16 
 72 
 76 
 16 

 PROPOSED SIZE 
510 
714 
99 

1209 
 

 MINIMUM SIZE 
350 sf 
540 sf 
750 sf 
960 sf 

  

SETBACKS6: 
Front (Hillsdale Ct): 
 
Left Side: 
Right Side: 
Rear (E. Hillsdale Blvd):   

   

 PROPOSED 
Half the building height 

  
20 ft 
20 ft 

15-20 ft 

MINIMUM REQUIRED 
Half the building height4 

(15ft and 20ft) 
n/a5 
n/a5 
n/a5 

PARKING: 
Resident: 
 Standard  
 Compact  
 Accessible  
Visitor: 
          Standard 
          Compact 
          Accessible 
TOTAL PARKING: 

PROPOSED 
 

268 
32 
6 
 

34 
3 
1 

344 

MINIMUM REQUIRED 
 
 
 
 
 
 

305 
36 

341 



COVERED PARKING:  All resident parking 
underground/covered 

 180= one per unit or 180 
spaces 

LOADING SPACES: One 10x25 space One 10x25 space 

BICYCLE PARKING 7 paired racks 
207  

 

Short term=14 
Long term =207  

OPEN SPACE 
Common: 

     Private: 

 PROPOSED 
 Sqft not yet calculated 
Sqft not yet calculated 

MIMIMUM REQUIRED 
None required 

 
LOT COVERAGE:  Sf not provided None required 

FOOTNOTES: 
1 FAR increase requested as Density Bonus Concession. For reference: C2 FAR 
.5 and R4 FAR is 1.5 
2 Building height 40 ft.  50 ornamental tower permitted per MCS 27.02.060 
3 20% increase in density requested per Density Bonus. For reference R4 
permits 150 units. 
4 Front setback requirements half the building height per C2 refers to C1 buffer 
which refers to most restricted residential zone front setback = half of building 
height.  Setback will be measured at the height of each building so it will be 
20ft for the 4 story structure of 40 ft in height but 15ft along the three story 
structure at 30ft in height. 
5 Side and rear setbacks are not required per C2. 
Building Intensity from .5 to 1.5 will not need to be amended in GP per State 
allowance thru Density Bonus. 
Parking garage in setbacks permitted only if unobstructed from ground level to 
sky (MCS 27.030.060(4) As currently shown on section as completely below 
grade.  
6 Commercial (C2) setbacks apply. 

 
 


